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Stift



LVM LLZ + Diverse 2023
     in Bassum DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 2.10.11

10m Luftpistole Damen I Seite: 1

Stand: 23.04.2023 09:52 Uhr Gesamt 10er/9er/8er 7er/6er

1  0501027 SV Haendorf 1086 Ringe 39 52 25 4

228 Wingert, Marina 362

257 Liebau, Anne 356

230 Simon, Kira 368

2  0713193 Schießsportgruppe Neuenkirchen-Bieste 1074 Ringe 38 46 29 6 1

240 Weilage, Anke 362

241 Völkerding, Anja 357

276 Koop, Heike 355

3  0401041 SV Hesedorf 1062 Ringe 28 59 23 8 1

225 Fischer, Lea 359

226 Meinking, Sina 361

255 Wundrach, Samirah 342

4  0506065 SSGem Syke u. Umg. 1054 Ringe 30 54 26 7 1

234 Glade-Henke, Silke 359

235 Schröder, Corinna 352

236 Glade, Britta 343

5  0405007 SV Anderlingen u. Umgeb. 1051 Ringe 28 51 29 9 2

222 Brandt, Annelie 351

223 Brandt, Paulina 358

224 Tomforde, Christina 342

6  0713141 SV Stoppelmarkt 1955 1038 Ringe 26 56 19 11 6

243 Rolfes, Alexandra 360

244 Rohn, Karina 363

245 Pörtner, Katharina 315

7  0675041 SV Schwinde 934 Ringe 15 27 32 26 8

237 Facklam, Katja 301

238 Grote, Simona 322

239 Rocholl-Zube, Silke 311

hu-ap
Hervorheben



LVM 2023 10m Luftpistole Stand: 23.04.2023,09:52 Uhr    Seite: 2
10er/9er/8er

2.10.11
7er/6er

8  0502007 SV Bassum 1848 344 Ringe 9 15 10 4 1

231 Bielefeld, Lisa 344

232 Poggenburg, Kristina 0

233 Schwenker, Martina 0

9  1001091 SV Schirumer Leegmoor 0 Ringe

246 Schmidt, Melanie 0

247 Slink, Linda 0

248 Weber, Hanna 0



LVM LLZ + Diverse 2023
     in Bassum DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.10.11

10m Luftpistole Damen I Seite: 1

Stand: 23.04.2023 09:52 Uhr 1. S 2. S 3. S 4. S Gesamt

1 230 Simon, Kira  0501... SV Haendorf 90 89 93 96 368

2 265 Bruns, Julia  1001... SV Extum 1956 91 91 90 93 365

3 269 Reeßing, Sarah  1007... SV Holterfehn 1925 92 93 86 92 363

4 226 Meinking, Sina  0401... SV Hesedorf 87 89 94 91 361

5 258 Burdorf, Larissa  0503... SV Bruchhausen-Vilsen 94 89 93 85 361

6 267 Kleen, Kathrin  1001... SV Schirumer Leegmoor 94 90 82 93 359

7 225 Fischer, Lea  0401... SV Hesedorf 90 87 91 91 359

8 251 Brückner, Swantje  0301... SV Rehden 1924 90 90 93 86 359

9 223 Brandt, Paulina  0405... SV Anderlingen u. Umgeb. 89 91 88 90 358

10 241 Völkerding, Anja  0713... Schießsportgruppe Neuenkirc... 88 89 88 92 357

11 259 Dau, Josephine  0672... SGi Bleckede 89 85 89 93 356

12 257 Liebau, Anne  0501... SV Haendorf 88 89 90 89 356

13 262 Ratjen, Liesa  0704... SV Reitland 1954 93 85 86 89 353

14 264 Kolpakova, Nadezda  0824... SV 1800 Papenburg 89 85 91 88 353

15 268 Lipowczak, Claudia  1003... SV Horsten 1950 83 87 94 88 352

16 222 Brandt, Annelie  0405... SV Anderlingen u. Umgeb. 92 87 88 84 351

17 227 Gensky, Anna  0401... SV Hesedorf 88 87 87 87 349

18 270 Stumpe, Annika  1007... SV Holterfehn 1925 81 86 87 91 345

19 231 Bielefeld, Lisa  0502... SV Bassum 1848 83 91 81 89 344

20 266 Hoffmeier, Nicole  1001... SV Schirumer Leegmoor 84 86 87 86 343

21 224 Tomforde, Christina  0405... SV Anderlingen u. Umgeb. 79 83 91 89 342

22 255 Wundrach, Samirah  0401... SV Hesedorf 86 84 88 84 342

23 253 Grafe, Saskia  0304... SV Strange-Buchhorst 1926 82 85 88 85 340

24 252 Kunst, Karen  0304... SV Strange-Buchhorst 1926 81 82 85 83 331

25 250 Neukirch, Ina  0103... SV Kirchweyhe 1909 79 84 85 82 330

26 238 Grote, Simona  0675... SV Schwinde 84 78 79 81 322

27 263 Eichmann, Katja  0810... SSGem Bramgau 73 65 83 64 285

hu-ap
Hervorheben

hu-ap
Hervorheben



LVM LLZ + Diverse 2023
     in Bassum DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.10.13

10m Luftpistole Damen II Seite: 1

Stand: 23.04.2023 09:52 Uhr 1. S 2. S 3. S 4. S Gesamt

1 280 Horn, Mandy  0716... SV Ocholt-Howiek 1902 95 89 89 93 366

2 244 Rohn, Karina  0713... SV Stoppelmarkt 1955 93 90 91 89 363

3 240 Weilage, Anke  0713... Schießsportgruppe Neuenkirc... 89 91 91 91 362

4 228 Wingert, Marina  0501... SV Haendorf 86 92 96 88 362

5 243 Rolfes, Alexandra  0713... SV Stoppelmarkt 1955 89 93 89 89 360

6 234 Glade-Henke, Silke  0506... SSGem Syke u. Umg. 88 91 88 92 359

7 274 Stöhr, Anja  0701... SV Olympia Roffhausen 1953 90 90 87 92 359

8 276 Koop, Heike  0713... Schießsportgruppe Neuenkirc... 93 91 89 82 355

9 282 Jüchter, Anika  0708... SV Hude 88 91 85 89 353

10 283 Raberg, Nina  0817... SSGem Wittlage 85 90 90 87 352

11 235 Schröder, Corinna  0506... SSGem Syke u. Umg. 91 86 88 87 352

12 278 Setje-Eilers, Karen  0716... SV Linswege-Petersfeld 1924 80 92 87 88 347

13 273 Beecken, Petra  0401... SV Spreckens 82 87 87 88 344

14 236 Glade, Britta  0506... SSGem Syke u. Umg. 83 83 88 89 343

15 272 Blanken, Birgit  0401... SV Spreckens 92 82 83 81 338

16 281 Opitz, Nicole  0705... SV Petersfehn 1905 85 81 85 78 329

17 275 Kleene, Nicole  0713... Bürgerschützenverein Golden... 85 81 83 73 322

18 245 Pörtner, Katharina  0713... SV Stoppelmarkt 1955 78 76 79 82 315

19 239 Rocholl-Zube, Silke  0675... SV Schwinde 82 76 79 74 311

20 237 Facklam, Katja  0675... SV Schwinde 78 74 79 70 301

21 277 Schraad, Marja  0713... SSV Damme 76 78 70 76 300

hu-ap
Hervorheben


